
Prof BS Saini 

From: "Placement Punjabi University" <placement@pbi.ac.in>
Date: Friday, August 04, 2017 11:06 AM
To: "Balraj Singh" <placement.brs@gmail.com>
Cc: "Placement@YCoE" <placement_ycoe@pbi.ac.in>; "Bhim Sain" <singla_ocp@yahoo.com>; "Rachhpal 

Singh" <rachhpal27feb@yahoo.com>; "Ripnaz Mann" <mannripnaz.mann@gmail.com>; "Gagandeep Singh" 
<gsgagan01@gmail.com>; "Dheeraj Mittal" <dheeraj.aryabhatta@gmail.com>; "Nitasha Garg" 
<gargnitasha47@gmail.com>; "Deepanshu Sharma" <deepanshu99sharma@gmail.com>; "Vasudha Sood" 
<vasudha.sood.135@gmail.com>; <singla.digvijay24@gmail.com>; <gargritika2596@gmail.com>; 
<harjindersingh.ce12@gmail.com>; <akashgargcse@gmail.com>; <itikasharma1195@gmail.com>; "Pranav 
Gupta" <pranav.edcellpup@gmail.com>; "Sahil Gupta" <sahilg040@gmail.com>; "Vandana Garg" 
<gargvandana1994@gmail.com>; "Jaskirat Singh" <jaskiratsingh211@gmail.com>; "Jatinder Goyal" 
<sb002@ymail.com>; <anandika.sharma7@yahoo.com>; "Upasana Malhotra" 
<upasanamalhotra57@gmail.com>; <bhushanucoe@gmail.com>; "Rishabh Sharma" 
<rishabhenu@gmail.com>; "snigdha vasudev" <snighsm2@gmail.com>; "Deepak Kumar" 
<erdeepak61@gmail.com>; "Prabhmeet Singh" <bhattipsb@gmail.com>; "ocean sharma" 
<ocean.sharma96@gmail.com>; "GAGAN SHARMA Kondal" <gagansharmakondal@gmail.com>; 
"GURVINDER SINGH SIDHU" <babbusidhu3535@gmail.com>; "Parth Kuchroo" 
<parthkuchroo@gmail.com>; "Shubham Ahluwalia" <shubhamahluwalia07@gmail.com>; "VIVEK Chauhan" 
<737vivekkumar@gmail.com>; <navreetsinngh@gmail.com>; "Harman Sidhu" 
<harmansidhu45288@gmail.com>; "Abhinav Goyal" <er.abhinavgoyal94@gmail.com>; 
<gurpinder94@yahoo.com>; "Ravneet Kaur" <ravneet.2519@gmail.com>; "Devansh Garg" 
<gargdevansh33@gmail.com>; "Lovepreet Singh" <lovepreets011@gmail.com>; "kumar vishal" 
<vishal.kumar.4884@gmail.com>; "Ramandeep Dhaliwal" <ramandeepdhaliwal61@gmail.com>; "Deepinder 
Singh" <deepinder999@gmail.com>; "Parminder Pangliya" <prable0004@gmail.com>; "harpreet kaur" 
<Kaurhappy3@gmail.com>; <errachita@gmail.com>; "hardeep sra" <hardeepsra90@gmail.com>; 
<guridandiwal15@gmail.com>; "imran mohammed" <im193796@gmail.com>; "japanjot kaur" 
<japanjot109@gmail.com>; <Rimpusidhu7007@gmail.com>; <tpo.ece.ycoe@gmail.com>; "Rajbhupinder 
Kaur" <er.rajbhupinder@gmail.com>; "Manoj Kumar" <ermanojchaudhary@gmail.com>; 
<tpo.me.ycoe@gmail.com>
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Dr Balraj - In continuation to eNotice post, regarding Mindtree, of 21st July - Aspiring Minds 
is trying to open it to Non AMCAT takers also - pl post/circulate to unplaced B.Tech/MCA 
students of 2017 batch.

Interested students to register on  https://www.myamcat.com/jobRegistrationForm?id=
mindtree_c1

Dr Dham
Placement Cell PUP

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Placement Punjabi University <placement@pbi.ac.in>
Date: Fri, Aug 4, 2017 at 7:20 AM
Subject: Mindtree Registration
To: Placement Punjabi University <placement@pbi.ac.in>

Kindly ask students to register on https://www.myamcat.com/jobRegistrationForm?id=mindtree_c1 . I will 
"try" to include non amcat kids for mindtree drive. Cant commit but will try. I

Sent from my iPhone


